Leeftijdskampioenschappen dag 2

Gent, 9/3/2025

7F ROS

MULTISPORT VLAANDEREN

Programmanr. 29
9/3/25 - 17:23

Heren, 100m vrije slag

seniors - u25
Resultaten

Rang Geb.

1. DE LATHOUWER Mathi:06

2. MORTAL Alexander 04
3. LONCKE Daan 06
4, HEMELSOET Lukas 05
5. MARCELIS Lars 00
6. SIMONS Jarno 02
7. DE VOS Maarten 06
8. VANDAELE Hannes 02
9. WIELEMANS AxI 01
10. PAREDIS Robbe 98
11. LUNGU Teodor 03
12. SAELENS Janek 05
13. ARENTS Matthias 04

VZG
BzvV
VZO
VZSA
ZNM
ZNM
VZG
VZO
ZNM
VZSA
CNMR
VZSA
BzvV

Tijd
55.65
56.32
57.54
57.64
58.37
58.55
59.73

1:00.68
1:00.80
1:03.01
1:05.85
1:06.90
1:09.97

ins. tijd
58.61
56.62
57.51
57.51
58.91
57.12
56.70
59.78
1:02.34
1:02.50
1:04.99
1:07.15
1:08.23

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81551
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